

TS- 41/2017 (C.I.S- 47/17)

Order No- 34

26/06/2023

Today is fixed for filing amended w/s by the defendants.

Plaintiffs files hazira.

Defendants files a petn. praying for time for an adjn. On the ground stated therein. Copy served. Obj.raised.

Hd. Cd. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 24/08/2023 for filing amended w/s by the defendants.