

T.S – 41 of 2017

CiS: 47 of 2017

Order no. 49 Dated: 22.07.2025

Today is fixed for filing additional w/s.

Parties file hazira.

Defendant no.1 files additional w/s. Copy served.

To 08.09.2025 for evidence of P.W-1.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441